NEB EXPRESSIONS
A scientific update from New England Biolabs Winter Edition 2012
Gibson Assembly –
Building a Synthetic
Biology Toolset page 3
Gibson Assembly
Master Mix page 6
RE-Mix Restriction

P	 C	 A	 P	 C	 A	 P	 C	 A
M MMbp
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NEB # SIZE
Phusion® Hot Start Flex DNA Polymerase M0535S/L 100/500 units
Phusion® Hot Start Flex 2X Master Mix M0536S/L 100/500 rxns (50 µl vol)
Phusion® High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase M0530S/L 100/500 units
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with HF Buffer M0531S/L 100/500 rxns (50 µl vol)
Phusion® High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with GC Buffer M0532S/L 100/500 rxns (50 µl vol)
Phusion® PCR Kit E0553S/L 50/200 rxns (50 µl vol)
COMPANION PRODUCTS
Phusion® HF Buffer Pack B0518S 6.0 ml
Phusion® GC Buffer Pack B0519S 6.0 ml